Wvz

Regiokampioenschappen korte baan

Den Haag 11-11-/12-11-2017

Overzicht op namen

Korte baan (25m)

WvVZ 10-042/10/NED
200200578 Anderson Grace 02: 7 100 vrije slag 1:03.20S  28-12-2016 Dordrecht
9 50 vlinderslag 34.03S 6-11-2016 Bodegraven
14 200 wisselslag 2:31.95S 28-1-2017 Eindhoven
18 800 vrije slag 10:20.60 S 6-11-2016 Bodegraven
200001747 Bavelaar Rolf 00: 1 200 schoolslag 2:43.06 S 1-10-2017 Amsterdam
3 50 vrije slag 26.89 S 7-1-2017 Den Haag
19 100 schoolslag 1:15.08 S  13-11-2016 Den Haag
21 100 vlinderslag 1:0856 S 11-12-2016 Hoofddorp
200101934 Beukers Marlinde 01: 7 100 vrije slag 1:02.27 S 4-12-2016 Amsterdam
18 800 vrije slag 9:51.55 S 27-1-2017 Eindhoven
22 200 vrije slag 2:14.46 S 17-4-2017 Zoetermeer
200401261 van Borselaer Tim 04 : 1 200 schoolslag 2:57.67 L 15-6-2017 Eindhoven
200000303 Breugem Jasper 00: 8 400 wisselslag 4:55.56 S 14-1-2017 Den Haag
13 400 vrije slag 4:15.43S  15-10-2017 Hoofddorp
200400106 de Bruin Feija 04 : 7 100 vrije slag 1:11.01S 24-6-2017 Amsterdam
9 50 vlinderslag 38.14S  22-10-2017 Amsterdam
16 800 vrije slag 10:49.17 S  29-10-2017 Oosterhout
22 200 vrije slag 2:30.61S  20-10-2017 Amsterdam
200103958 Duynisveld Eline 01: 7 100 vrije slag 1:05.93S 13-11-2016 Den Haag
9 50 vlinderslag 31.85L 27-5-2017 Dordrecht
200402309 van Egmond Pepijn 04: 3 50 vrije slag 28.93L 17-6-2017 Eindhoven
10 200 rugslag 2:37.08 S 1-10-2017 Zoetermeer
13 400 vrije slag 4:51.53S  21-10-2017 Gent (BEL)
21 100 vlinderslag 1:10.67S  15-10-2017 Hoofddorp
199705555 Gangaram Panday Sanjiv 97 : 3 50 vrije slag 23.76 S 7-1-2017 Den Haag
15 50 schoolslag 30.79S 8-1-2017 Den Haag
200203734 Geurts Christy 02: 2 200 vlinderslag 2:38.90 S 12-2-2017 Amsterdam
7 100 vrije slag 58.58 S 29-1-2017 Eindhoven
9 50 vlinderslag 29.49 L 18-6-2017 Eindhoven
14 200 wisselslag 2:27.07 S 28-1-2017 Eindhoven
22 200 vrije slag 2:08.17 S 1-10-2017 Zoetermeer
200101479 van Hassel Tygo 01: 3 50 vrije slag 24.66 S 28-1-2017 Eindhoven
21 100 vlinderslag 1:03.31S 10-9-2017 Vlaardingen
200100297 van den Heuvel Quinn 01: 1 200 schoolslag 2:19.39S  20-10-2017 Amsterdam
3 50 vrije slag 2476 S 28-1-2017 Eindhoven
10 200 rugslag 2:16.31S 11-2-2017 Sliedrecht
15 50 schoolslag 29.98S 22-10-2017 Amsterdam
19 100 schoolslag 1:04.31S 21-10-2017 Amsterdam
21 100 vlinderslag 1:00.94 S 8-1-2017 Den Haag
198300892 Hoogendam Linda 83: 18 800 vrije slag 11:11.37 S 21-1-2017 Maastricht
200001064 van LIl Lauren 00: 4 100 rugslag 1:07.36 S 7-1-2017 Den Haag
9 50 vlinderslag 29.13S  20-10-2017 Amsterdam
14 200 wisselslag 2:27.14 S 5-11-2016 Hoofddorp
20 50 rugslag 31.10S 21-10-2017 Amsterdam
199805299 Jansen Dave 98 : 1 200 schoolslag 2:35.57 S 12-2-2017 Wassenaar
3 50 vrije slag 25.48 S  20-11-2016 Papendrecht
10 200 rugslag 2:14.94 S 5-11-2016 Hoofddorp
15 50 schoolslag 33.26 L 18-2-2017 Oosterhout
19 100 schoolslag 1:11.33 S 15-1-2017 Den Haag
21 100 vlinderslag 1:01.52 S 8-1-2017 Den Haag
200300817 Jansen Dylan 03: 10 200 rugslag 2:24.09S  29-10-2017 Oosterhout
21 100 vlinderslag 1:06.84 S 15-10-2017 Hoofddorp
200202455 Jansen Scott 02: 1 200 schoolslag 2:37.01S 11-3-2017 Amersfoort
3 50 vrije slag 26.05S 28-1-2017 Eindhoven
8 400 wisselslag 4:51.72S  29-10-2017 Oosterhout
10 200 rugslag 2:20.26 S 29-1-2017 Eindhoven
13 400 vrije slag 4:21.25L 15-6-2017 Eindhoven
15 50 schoolslag 32.03S 1-10-2017 Zoetermeer
19 100 schoolslag 1:09.01S 1-10-2017 Zoetermeer
21 100 vlinderslag 1:07.34S  29-10-2017 Oosterhout
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Jansen Thomas

Jobse Martijn

Kraag Anthony

Legerstee Noah

Lupi Beatrice

van der Maas Jade

van der Maas Zinzi

Marinus-Cruz Melanie

Metz Rosey

Niewold Sean

Nunes Chefanja
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400 wisselslag
200 rugslag
400 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag

200 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag
200 rugslag

50 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag
50 rugslag
200 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
50 rugslag
200 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
50 rugslag

200 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

200 vlinderslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag
50 rugslag

200 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag
200 rugslag
400 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

200 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag
200 rugslag
400 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag

100 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

4:33.34 S
2:03.13 S
4:01.68 S

59.53 L

39.75L
1:25.67 L

2:58.53 L
29.33S
36.41L

1:19.72 S

1:11.73S

25.37S
2:15.07 S
33.92S
50.82S

1:11.43S

1:18.61S
1:10.10 S
35.14S
2:47.42 S
35.74 S
2:31.66 S

1:18.41S
1:10.80 S
2:57.24 S

36.25S
2:34.49 L

1:14.46 S
2:57.90 S

1:00.47 S
2:27.79 S
34.98 S

2:33.01S
2427 S
4:50.91 S
31.79S
1:09.10 S
1:02.12 S

2:18.99 S
1:03.09 S
26.99S
2:24.00 S
28.74 S
2:07.13S

27.68 S
1:09.60 S

26.36 S
2:18.27 S
4:29.88 S
1:01.32S

3:02.66 S
27.29S
4:54.69 S
35.48 S
1:20.11S
1:17.95 S

2531S
2:10.00 S
4:30.77 L

32.08 S
1:09.17 S

1:05.78 S
1:1451S

21-10-2017
22-10-2017
1-10-2017
21-5-2017

2-7-2017
2-7-2017

15-6-2017
10-9-2017
21-5-2017
29-10-2017
1-10-2017

4-12-2016
7-1-2017
8-1-2017

26-1-2017

15-10-2017

29-10-2017
15-10-2017
29-10-2017
15-10-2017
15-10-2017
29-10-2017

17-9-2017
15-10-2017
14-5-2017
14-5-2017
21-5-2017

17-9-2017
15-10-2017

7-1-2017
28-1-2017
11-3-2017

26-1-2017
22-10-2017
29-10-2017
15-10-2017

1-10-2017
29-10-2017

28-1-2017
1-10-2017
29-1-2017
8-1-2017
21-10-2017
8-1-2017

9-3-2017
9-3-2017

28-12-2016
12-2-2017
8-1-2017
24-6-2017

12-2-2017
15-10-2017
15-10-2017
29-10-2017
29-10-2017

1-10-2017

28-1-2017
29-1-2017
21-5-2017

13-11-2016
1-10-2017

13-11-2016
10-6-2017
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Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Zoetermeer
Dordrecht

Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Purmerend
Dordrecht
Oosterhout
Zoetermeer

Amsterdam
Den Haag
Den Haag
Eindhoven

Hoofddorp

QOosterhout
Hoofddorp
Oosterhout
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
QOosterhout

Leiden
Hoofddorp
Bergschenhoek
Bergschenhoek
Dordrecht

Leiden
Hoofddorp

Den Haag
Eindhoven
Amersfoort

Eindhoven
Gent (BEL)
Oosterhout
Hoofddorp
Zoetermeer
Oosterhout

Eindhoven
Zoetermeer
Eindhoven
Den Haag
Amsterdam
Den Haag

ACS Cobham International School (GBR)
ACS Cobham International School (GBR)

Dordrecht
Amsterdam
Den Haag
Amsterdam

Amsterdam
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Oosterhout
Oosterhout
Zoetermeer

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Dordrecht

Den Haag
Amsterdam

Den Haag
Dordrecht
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200601060 Ribeiro Alessia 06 :
200402317 te Riele Abel 04 :
200203266 Roeleveld Susanne 02:
200000255 de Roy van Zuydewijn Joost 00 :
200500282 van Ruijven Jelsie 05:
200201120 van Ruijven Sanne 02:
200003919 Schuurmans Anne 00:
200202169 Termoshuizen Dylano 02:
200100240 Verkijk Claire 01:
200100024 Vieveen Inge 01:
200100077 Visser Max 01:
200401950 van der Wulp Irma 04 :
200004511 Yousufi Matin 00:
200203082 Yousufi Noria 02:
Heren 1

200 wisselslag
200 vrije slag

200 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
200 rugslag
400 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

200 vrije slag

200 schoolslag
400 wisselslag
50 schoolslag

100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

200 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag
50 rugslag

200 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

200 vrije slag

200 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
200 rugslag

50 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
200 rugslag
400 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

100 rugslag
200 wisselslag
200 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag
800 vrije slag
200 vrije slag

400 wisselslag
200 rugslag
400 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

200 wisselslag
200 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
200 rugslag
400 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
50 rugslag
200 vrije slag

4 x 200 vrije slag
4 x 200 vrije slag
4 x 100 vrije slag

3:07.30 S
2:51.51S

2:54.93 S

27.89S
5:22.67 L
2:24.45 S
4:35.39 S

1:07.66 S
33.34S
3531S

2:27.44 S

2:23.23S
4:56.30 S

30.49S
1:05.87 S
1:03.67 S

2:50.93 L
1:13.65S
1:07.18 S

32.72L
2:39.15L

34.41S
2:26.91 L

1:03.47 S
33.60S
37.90S

2:20.89 S

2:38.67 S
27.10S
2:11.61S

27.45L
5:28.20 S
2:26.20 S
4:48.68 S

36.26 S
1:18.22 S
1:11.09 S

1:04.73 S
2:1495S
2:03.95S

58.43S
29.85S
2:18.84 S
9:09.20 S
2:05.58 S

4:48.09 S
2:16.28 S
4:18.21 S
1:00.99 S

2:38.44 S
2:21.33S

2750 L
2:35.69 S
4:44.70 S

3752S
1:21.34 S
1:11.25L

1:19.91S
1:05.90 S
34.21S
37.02L
2:27.73 S
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15-10-2017
17-4-2017

12-2-2017
21-10-2017
27-5-2017
1-10-2017
21-10-2017

22-10-2017
22-10-2017
22-10-2017

1-10-2017

1-10-2017
29-10-2017
15-10-2017
29-10-2017
15-10-2017

17-6-2017
10-9-2017
27-1-2017
18-6-2017
17-6-2017
8-10-2017
21-5-2017

29-1-2017
12-2-2017
11-3-2017
28-1-2017

1-10-2017
20-10-2017
22-10-2017

20-5-2017
12-2-2017
3-12-2016

8-1-2017
1-10-2017
1-10-2017
24-6-2017

11-3-2017
28-1-2017
29-1-2017

7-1-2017
28-1-2017
28-1-2017
27-1-2017
29-1-2017

29-10-2017
29-1-2017
1-10-2017
24-6-2017

29-10-2017
1-10-2017

1-7-2017
12-3-2017
1-10-2017
19-2-2017

13-11-2016

1-7-2017

13-11-2016
12-2-2017
18-12-2016
2-7-2017
1-10-2017

12-15
12-99
12-15

Hoofddorp
Zoetermeer

Amsterdam
Gent (BEL)
Dordrecht

Zoetermeer
Gent (BEL)

Zoetermeer
Zoetermeer
Zoetermeer
Amsterdam

Zoetermeer
Oosterhout
Hoofddorp
Oosterhout
Hoofddorp

Eindhoven
Purmerend
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Alkmaar
Dordrecht

Eindhoven
Amsterdam
Amersfoort
Eindhoven

Zoetermeer
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Dordrecht

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Den Haag

Zoetermeer
Zoetermeer
Amsterdam

Amersfoort
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Den Haag
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Oosterhout
Eindhoven

Zoetermeer
Amsterdam

Oosterhout
Zoetermeer

Eindhoven
Zoetermeer
Zoetermeer
Den Haag
Den Haag
Eindhoven

Den Haag
Zoetermeer

Noordwijkerhout
Eindhoven

Zoetermeer

8:25.34
7:53.52
3:49.61
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Heren 1 : 24 4 x100 vrije slag 12-99 3:37.19
Heren 2 : 24 4 x100 vrije slag 12-99 3:49.71
Dames 1 ;11 4 x 100 wisselslag 11-13 5:19.42
12 4 x 100 wisselslag 11-99 4:15.12
Dames 2 ;12 4 x 100 wisselslag 11-99 4:34.84
Gemengd 1 : 17 4 x 100 wisselslag 11-99 4:00.53
Gemengd 2 ;17 4 x 100 wisselslag 11-99 4:09.73

Gemengd 3 : 17 4 x 100 wisselslag 11-99 4:12.38



